North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282   Fax: (800) 230-1793
email: sales@northamericancable.com     web: www.cabletronix.com     www.northamericancable.com
The new patented EZ-RJ45 Connector simplifies twisted pair terminations by allowing the wires to be inserted through
the connector and out the front. This allows the technician to easily verify the proper wiring order. Electrical
performance of the termination is optimized by pulling the connector down over the cable jacket and seating it tightly
in the rear of the connector. By reducing the distance between the wire twists and contacts, performance is optimized!
Crimp with the patented EZ-RJ45 Crimp Tool... crimps and trims in one cycle. Manufactured in the USA. Patented.
EZ-RJ45® CAT 5/5e Connectors

706GN-1 Cat6 Green
706BL-1 Cat6 Blue
706YL-1 Cat6 Yellow
706RD-1 Cat6 Red
706WH-1 Cat6 White
RJ-45 Connectors & Tools
Steel J-Hooks over-molded with polypropylene for ultra
smooth cable glide and locking cable cage.
•  Molded in hook for fast lock & latch.
•  EZ open & close.
•  Super smooth edges eliminates cable snags.
•  Patent pending.
Standard Cable Cage
Polypropylene
J Hooks
CCP16-25 1” J Hook, 25 Lot
CCP16-100 1” J Hook, 100 Lot
CCP32-50 2” J Hook, 50 Lot
CCP32-100 2” J Hook, 100 Lot
CCP48-25 3” J Hook, 25 Lot
North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282   Fax: (800) 230-1793
email: sales@northamericancable.com     web: www.cabletronix.com     www.northamericancable.com
RJ-45 Connectors & Tools
T62 Recon™ Test Set